120mm
480mm
SOP:_____________  PO:___________   Date:____________
 Solar Coil _________________  Wetback Coil  ______________
 Ringmain Return Port (BSP):_______mm  Height (from bottom): ______mm
 Boost Element kW____________
 Outdoor Option  (Note: Powdercoated with Domed top, TPR and Outlet Port moved to
side penetrations as per HWCYL800 & HWCYL1000)
NOTES:
Fully Customizable
Hot Water Cylinders & Buffer Tanks
Duplex Stainless Steel Hot Water Cylinders
ITEM Code Litres Element kW  Diameter / Height in (mm)
 (A) Heat Pump
Connection Size in (mm)
   STD Other         STD Other
 HWCYL135 135 3kW           kW 560 x 910 25
 HWCYL180 180 3kW           kW 510 x 1460 25
 HWCYL180L 180 3kW           kW 575 x 1160 25
 HWCYL220 220 3kW           kW 540 x 1765 25
 HWCYL220L 220 3kW           kW 575 x 1385 25
 HWCYL250 250 3kW           kW 575 x 1550 25
 HWCYL280 280 3kW           kW 575 x 1720 32
 HWCYL280L 280 3kW           kW 610 x 1550 32
 HWCYL300 300 3kW           kW 610 x 1650 32
 HWCYL360 360 3kW           kW 630 x 1940 32
 HWCYL400 400 5kW           kW 630 x 2140 32
 HWCYL450 450 5kW           kW 720 x 1690 32
 HWCYL500 500 5kW           kW 720 x 1860 32
 HWCYL615 615 5kW           kW 720 x 2260 32
 HWCYL800 800 Specify >               kW 840 x 2200 Specify >
 HWCYL1000 1000 Specify >               kW 1070 x 1640 Specify >
 CUSTOM
L) Reduced height version
320mm
Heat Pump Thermostat Pocket
Heat Pump Water Inlet
Male Threaded (A)
Backup / Sanitizing Element
Cold Water Inlet ______mm
Heat Pump Water Outlet
Male Threaded (A)
Hot water Outlet  _____mm
Boost Element (if specified)
Standard locations for HWCYL135 to
HWCYL615
Standard locations for HWCYL800 &
HWCYL1000
TPR Connection
Ringmain Return Port (if specified)
Hot water Outlet  _____mm
TPR Connection